
№ 1 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
中学生

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.小船　泰誠     泉中          中1 : .( )
 4.伊藤　泉希     高尾台中      中1 : .( )
 5.片岡　瑞稀     森本中        中2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.伊藤　柚希     高尾台中      中3 : .( )
 2.横地　竜成     野田中        中2 : .( )
 3.東山　　遼     北鳴中        中2 : .( )
 4.髙桑　裕斗     小将町中      中3 : .( )
 5.小村　歩夢     金大附属中    中2 : .( )
 6.喜多王誠也     北鳴中        中3 : .( )
 7.藤作　皇汰     浅野川中      中2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 2 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
中学生

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.大窪　彩乃     緑中          中1 : .( )
 4.加藤　美羽     泉中          中1 : .( )
 5.喜多王玲衣     北鳴中        中1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.南　　柚子     森本中        中3 : .( )
 2.荒尾　里音     OPEN          中1 OP : .( )
 3.地下　桃花     長田中        中3 : .( )
 4.岩井　彩菜     大徳中        中3 : .( )
 5.小森　伊栞     大徳中        中2 : .( )
 6.坂井　奈都     北鳴中        中2 : .( )
 7.石谷　優衣     森本中        中1 : .( )
 8.坂尻　心美     清泉中        中1 : .( )

№ 3 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
小学生

１組 着順 時間
 1.中島　颯太     中村町小      小5 : .( )
 2.北市　侑暉     小坂小        小5 : .( )
 3.岡田　空河     諸江町小      小5 : .( )
 4.新井　　黎     南小立野小    小5 : .( )
 5.苗島　光喜     千坂小        小5 : .( )
 6.道下　煌真     千坂小        小4 : .( )
 7.佐藤　陽太     米丸小        小4 : .( )
 8.中山　立稀     金大附属小    小4 : .( )

№ 4 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
小学生

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.猪野　華凜     米丸小        小5 : .( )
 4.中村　玲唯     西南部小      小5 : .( )
 5.石ケ森蒼依     緑小          小5 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.森田　千尋     小坂小        小4 : .( )
 2.池田　夏帆     OPEN          小6 OP : .( )
 3.伊藤　　杏     戸板小        小6 : .( )
 4.示野くるみ     OPEN          小6 OP : .( )
 5.竹中　瑠憂     諸江町小      小5 : .( )
 6.古谷　結葵     諸江町小      小4 : .( )
 7.杉森　結月     三和小        小5 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 5 男子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
中学生

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.北瀬　　諒     港中          中1 : .( )
 4.高山　一冴     野田中        中2 : .( )
 5.後藤　凌汰     浅野川中      中2 : .( )
 6.片岡　瑞稀     森本中        中2 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 6 女子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
中学生

１組 着順 時間
 1.西野　惟映     北鳴中        中3 : .( )
 2.定免　里桜     西南部中      中1 : .( )
 3.田作　陽菜     緑中          中1 : .( )
 4.高橋　希咲     緑中          中3 : .( )
 5.加納　那南     西南部中      中1 : .( )
 6.鍛治　愛香     OPEN          中2 OP : .( )
 7.勘田百愛奈     金沢学院中    中1 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 7 男子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
小学生

１組 着順 時間
 1.中村　悠空     OPEN          小5 OP : .( )
 2.坂牧　遼太     鞍月小        小4 : .( )
 3.苗島　光喜     千坂小        小5 : .( )
 4.金田　凌空     犀桜小        小5 : .( )
 5.齋藤　優樹     大徳小        小6 : .( )
 6.岡田　空河     諸江町小      小5 : .( )
 7.諸江　幸樹     米丸小        小6 : .( )
 8.光山　來騎     諸江町小      小2 : .( )



№ 8 女子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
小学生

１組 着順 時間
 1.内田　琴春     諸江小        小3 : .( )
 2.渡部　綾花     OPEN          小4 OP : .( )
 3.岩井　優奈     大徳小        小6 : .( )
 4.浅香　志帆     金大附属小    小6 : .( )
 5.渡部　心音     諸江町小      小6 : .( )
 6.新井　　明     南小立野小    小3 : .( )
 7.岡野　紫月     鞍月小        小5 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 9 男子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
中学生

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.岡本　悠汰     北鳴中        中1 : .( )
 3.右近　　望     浅野川中      中2 : .( )
 4.小河原蒼大     浅野川中      中3 : .( )
 5.林谷　颯真     鳴和中        中3 : .( )
 6.藤澤　大河     港中          中2 : .( )
 7.横地　竜成     野田中        中2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 10 女子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
中学生

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.下田　千裕     金大附属中    中2 : .( )
 4.元祐　睦実     金大附属中    中2 : .( )
 5.西野　明里     大徳中        中2 : .( )
 6.定免　舞桜     西南部中      中1 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 11 男子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
小学生

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.野澤　煌人     金大附属小    小4 : .( )
 4.横地　竜輝     長坂台小      小5 : .( )
 5.牧野　誉史     中央小        小6 : .( )
 6.谷内　瑛仁     金大附属小    小5 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 12 女子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
小学生

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.今　萌々香     西小          小6 : .( )
 3.杉野　心奏     緑小          小5 : .( )
 4.石橋　愛唯     木曳野小      小6 : .( )
 5.高野　咲葉     長田町小      小5 : .( )
 6.角　日菜子     泉小          小4 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 13 男子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
中学生

１組 着順 時間
 1.後藤　凌汰     浅野川中      中2 : .( )
 2.道下　楓真     北鳴中        中1 : .( )
 3.泉屋　吉希     OPEN          中2 OP : .( )
 4.目川　括希     北鳴中        中2 : .( )
 5.小河原光太     浅野川中      中1 : .( )
 6.石田龍乃介     西南部中      中2 : .( )
 7.島田　凌來     緑中          中1 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.山下　胡海     金大附属中    中1 : .( )
 2.板本　壱樹     港中          中1 : .( )
 3.槻　　空哉     金大附属中    中3 : .( )
 4.敦嶋　謙斗     金石中        中3 : .( )
 5.松本　　煌     緑中          中3 : .( )
 6.東山　　遼     北鳴中        中2 : .( )
 7.越田　嘉斗     金大附属中    中3 : .( )
 8.池岡　飛慧     西南部中      中3 : .( )

№ 14 女子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
中学生

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.大立　夢歩     緑中          中3 : .( )
 4.高橋　心希     緑中          中2 : .( )
 5.南　　柚子     森本中        中3 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 15 男子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
小学生

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.中山　立稀     金大附属小    小4 : .( )
 3.越田　嘉希     三馬小        小6 : .( )
 4.橘　　希仁     小立野小      小5 : .( )
 5.酒井　結都     諸江町小      小6 : .( )
 6.平形　　瞬     粟崎小        小6 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 16 女子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
小学生

１組 着順 時間
 1.齊田　　輝     金大附属小    小2 : .( )
 2.村井そよか     戸板小        小6 : .( )
 3.大窪　凪沙     緑小          小5 : .( )
 4.中村　凛香     諸江町小      小5 : .( )
 5.西部　美桜     三和小        小6 : .( )
 6.酒井　芽衣     森本小        小6 : .( )
 7.高窪　塔子     小坂小        小4 : .( )
 8.                : .( )



№ 17 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
中学生

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.北瀬　　諒     港中          中1 : .( )
 4.藤作　皇汰     浅野川中      中2 : .( )
 5.山田　　薫     OPEN          中1 OP : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.目川　括希     北鳴中        中2 : .( )
 3.喜多王誠也     北鳴中        中3 : .( )
 4.竹中　謙信     浅野川中      中2 : .( )
 5.永井　蒼空     森本中        中3 : .( )
 6.小宮山彰大     北鳴中        中1 : .( )
 7.道場　世凪     金石中        中2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.山下　胡海     金大附属中    中1 : .( )
 2.伊藤　泉希     高尾台中      中1 : .( )
 3.小村　歩夢     金大附属中    中2 : .( )
 4.髙桑　裕斗     小将町中      中3 : .( )
 5.武田　浬駆     浅野川中      中3 : .( )
 6.伊藤　柚希     高尾台中      中3 : .( )
 7.小船　泰誠     泉中          中1 : .( )
 8.加藤蔵乃助     OPEN          中2 OP : .( )

№ 18 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
中学生

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.定免　里桜     西南部中      中1 : .( )
 4.加藤　美羽     泉中          中1 : .( )
 5.喜多王玲衣     北鳴中        中1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.石谷　優衣     森本中        中1 : .( )
 2.田作　陽菜     緑中          中1 : .( )
 3.鍛治　愛香     OPEN          中2 OP : .( )
 4.元祐　睦実     金大附属中    中2 : .( )
 5.大立　夢歩     緑中          中3 : .( )
 6.勘田百愛奈     金沢学院中    中1 : .( )
 7.加納　那南     西南部中      中1 : .( )
 8.坂尻　心美     清泉中        中1 : .( )

№ 19 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
小学生

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.水野　新太     諸江町小      小2 : .( )
 3.由田　新歩     鞍月小        小2 : .( )
 4.石田　春翔     浅野川小      小2 : .( )
 5.光山　來騎     諸江町小      小2 : .( )
 6.松本　　慧     緑小          小4 : .( )
 7.下平　昊空     粟崎小        小2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.浅香　到真     金大附属小    小1 : .( )
 2.小坂　龍聖     安原小        小4 : .( )
 3.坂上　紋遥     大徳小        小2 : .( )
 4.平形　　瞬     粟崎小        小6 : .( )
 5.杉浦　春翔     戸板小        小2 : .( )
 6.高窪　条次     小坂小        小1 : .( )
 7.河野遼太郎     戸板小        小2 : .( )
 8.宗廣　洸希     鞍月小        小3 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.丸居　頼蔵     三和小        小3 : .( )
 2.岡野　温人     小坂小        小4 : .( )
 3.中島　伶太     中村町小      小3 : .( )
 4.山田　　快     OPEN          小3 OP : .( )
 5.佐藤　陽太     米丸小        小4 : .( )
 6.植松　洸亮     OPEN          小5 OP : .( )
 7.松田　　司     長坂台小      小4 : .( )
 8.丸居　半都     三和小        小2 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.喜多王奎輔     小坂小        小3 : .( )
 2.達　　大起     OPEN          小5 OP : .( )
 3.山下　和也     小立野小      小4 : .( )
 4.齋藤　優樹     大徳小        小6 : .( )
 5.北市　侑暉     小坂小        小5 : .( )
 6.金浦　玲音     西南部小      小4 : .( )
 7.宗廣　翔真     鞍月小        小5 : .( )
 8.見寺　良介     長田町小      小4 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.黒崎　獅恩     夕日寺小      小4 : .( )
 2.笹木　隼斗     南小立野小    小5 : .( )
 3.村山　蒼空     小坂小        小6 : .( )
 4.橋爪　　春     金大附属小    小5 : .( )
 5.出島　恵多     杜の里小      小6 : .( )
 6.下平　歩叶     粟崎小        小6 : .( )
 7.中村虎太郎     小立野小      小4 : .( )
 8.新井　　黎     南小立野小    小5 : .( )



№ 20 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
小学生

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.北村　　彩     新神田        幼 OP : .( )
 4.山越　伊織     兼六小        小2 : .( )
 5.土田　　杏     長田町小      小1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.辻　　菜月     諸江町小      小2 : .( )
 2.山田　杏美     押野小        小4 : .( )
 3.猪野　杏梨     米丸小        小3 : .( )
 4.松栄　百香     鞍月小        小5 : .( )
 5.松井みのり     安原小        小5 : .( )
 6.二口かのん     OPEN          小4 OP : .( )
 7.牧野　　愛     中央小        小3 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.松木　琴美     泉野小        小4 : .( )
 2.坂尻　結咲     米泉小        小2 : .( )
 3.今　萌々香     西小          小6 : .( )
 4.伊藤　　杏     戸板小        小6 : .( )
 5.古谷　結葵     諸江町小      小4 : .( )
 6.森田　千尋     小坂小        小4 : .( )
 7.元祐　澄果     三和小        小4 : .( )
 8.串田　　爽     緑小          小4 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.岡　　泉美     三馬小        小5 : .( )
 2.示野くるみ     OPEN          小6 OP : .( )
 3.竹中　瑠憂     諸江町小      小5 : .( )
 4.新谷　真優     森本小        小6 : .( )
 5.北村　菜月     大徳小        小5 : .( )
 6.川上　桃子     森本小        小6 : .( )
 7.坂尻　杏奈     米泉小        小4 : .( )
 8.伊藤　鈴夏     伏見台小      小5 : .( )

№ 21 男子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
中学生

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.島田　凌來     緑中          中1 : .( )
 4.泉屋　吉希     OPEN          中2 OP : .( )
 5.道下　楓真     北鳴中        中1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.高山　一冴     野田中        中2 : .( )
 3.池岡　飛慧     西南部中      中3 : .( )
 4.林谷　颯真     鳴和中        中3 : .( )
 5.松本　　煌     緑中          中3 : .( )
 6.永井　蒼空     森本中        中3 : .( )
 7.藤澤　大河     港中          中2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 22 女子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
中学生

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.坂井　奈都     北鳴中        中2 : .( )
 4.岩井　彩菜     大徳中        中3 : .( )
 5.西野　惟映     北鳴中        中3 : .( )
 6.内田　美翔     浅野川中      中1 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 23 男子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
小学生

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.由田　新歩     鞍月小        小2 : .( )
 4.河野遼太郎     戸板小        小2 : .( )
 5.下平　昊空     粟崎小        小2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.宗廣　洸希     鞍月小        小3 : .( )
 2.杉浦　春翔     戸板小        小2 : .( )
 3.金田　凌空     犀桜小        小5 : .( )
 4.大慈彌雄士     小坂小        小6 : .( )
 5.下平　歩叶     粟崎小        小6 : .( )
 6.橋爪　　春     金大附属小    小5 : .( )
 7.油井　　仁     鞍月小        小3 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 24 女子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
小学生

１組 着順 時間
 1.土田　　杏     長田町小      小1 : .( )
 2.内田　琴春     諸江小        小3 : .( )
 3.岡野　紫月     鞍月小        小5 : .( )
 4.池田　夏帆     OPEN          小6 OP : .( )
 5.猪野　華凜     米丸小        小5 : .( )
 6.二口かのん     OPEN          小4 OP : .( )
 7.坂尻　結咲     米泉小        小2 : .( )
 8.串田　　爽     緑小          小4 : .( )



№ 24 女子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
小学生

２組 着順 時間
 1.松栄　百香     鞍月小        小5 : .( )
 2.杉森　結月     三和小        小5 : .( )
 3.渡部　心音     諸江町小      小6 : .( )
 4.浅香　志帆     金大附属小    小6 : .( )
 5.高野　咲葉     長田町小      小5 : .( )
 6.角　日菜子     泉小          小4 : .( )
 7. ｱｲｻﾞｯｸｽ 愛     小立野小      小4 : .( )
 8.渡部　綾花     OPEN          小4 OP : .( )

№ 25 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
中学生

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.北村　　舜     長田中        中1 : .( )
 4.加藤蔵乃助     OPEN          中2 OP : .( )
 5.道場　世凪     金石中        中2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.岡本　悠汰     北鳴中        中1 : .( )
 3.小河原光太     浅野川中      中1 : .( )
 4.小河原蒼大     浅野川中      中3 : .( )
 5.槻　　空哉     金大附属中    中3 : .( )
 6.右近　　望     浅野川中      中2 : .( )
 7.小宮山彰大     北鳴中        中1 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 26 女子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
中学生

１組 着順 時間
 1.定免　舞桜     西南部中      中1 : .( )
 2.下田　千裕     金大附属中    中2 : .( )
 3.小森　伊栞     大徳中        中2 : .( )
 4.西野　明里     大徳中        中2 : .( )
 5.高橋　心希     緑中          中2 : .( )
 6.地下　桃花     長田中        中3 : .( )
 7.荒尾　里音     OPEN          中1 OP : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 27 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
小学生

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.坂上　紋遥     大徳小        小2 : .( )
 4.松田　　司     長坂台小      小4 : .( )
 5.髙桑　康斗     明成小        小2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.諸江　幸樹     米丸小        小6 : .( )
 2.宗廣　翔真     鞍月小        小5 : .( )
 3.黒崎　獅恩     夕日寺小      小4 : .( )
 4.中村虎太郎     小立野小      小4 : .( )
 5.金浦　玲音     西南部小      小4 : .( )
 6.山下　和也     小立野小      小4 : .( )
 7.見寺　良介     長田町小      小4 : .( )
 8.中村　悠空     OPEN          小5 OP : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.野澤　煌人     金大附属小    小4 : .( )
 2.小西　律輝     粟崎小        小6 : .( )
 3.大慈彌雄士     小坂小        小6 : .( )
 4.牧野　誉史     中央小        小6 : .( )
 5.出島　恵多     杜の里小      小6 : .( )
 6.村山　蒼空     小坂小        小6 : .( )
 7.横地　竜輝     長坂台小      小5 : .( )
 8.谷内　瑛仁     金大附属小    小5 : .( )

№ 28 女子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
小学生

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.櫻木　みう     大徳          幼 OP : .( )
 4.高窪　塔子     小坂小        小4 : .( )
 5.山田　杏美     押野小        小4 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.牧野　　愛     中央小        小3 : .( )
 2.中村　玲唯     西南部小      小5 : .( )
 3.松木　琴美     泉野小        小4 : .( )
 4.村井そよか     戸板小        小6 : .( )
 5.大窪　凪沙     緑小          小5 : .( )
 6.元祐　澄果     三和小        小4 : .( )
 7.石ケ森蒼依     緑小          小5 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.坂尻　杏奈     米泉小        小4 : .( )
 2.新谷　真優     森本小        小6 : .( )
 3.中村　凛香     諸江町小      小5 : .( )
 4.石橋　愛唯     木曳野小      小6 : .( )
 5.越村あずさ     米泉小        小6 : .( )
 6.川上　桃子     森本小        小6 : .( )
 7.酒井　芽衣     森本小        小6 : .( )
 8.西部　美桜     三和小        小6 : .( )



№ 29 男子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
中学生

１組 着順 時間
 1.北村　　舜     長田中        中1 : .( )
 2.竹中　謙信     浅野川中      中2 : .( )
 3.越田　嘉斗     金大附属中    中3 : .( )
 4.敦嶋　謙斗     金石中        中3 : .( )
 5.武田　浬駆     浅野川中      中3 : .( )
 6.板本　壱樹     港中          中1 : .( )
 7.山田　　薫     OPEN          中1 OP : .( )
 8.石田龍乃介     西南部中      中2 : .( )

№ 30 女子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
中学生

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.大窪　彩乃     緑中          中1 : .( )
 4.内田　美翔     浅野川中      中1 : .( )
 5.高橋　希咲     緑中          中3 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 31 男子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
小学生

１組 着順 時間
 1.水野　新太     諸江町小      小2 : .( )
 2.髙桑　康斗     明成小        小2 : .( )
 3.高窪　条次     小坂小        小1 : .( )
 4.道下　煌真     千坂小        小4 : .( )
 5.小西　律輝     粟崎小        小6 : .( )
 6.石田　春翔     浅野川小      小2 : .( )
 7.浅香　到真     金大附属小    小1 : .( )
 8.松本　　慧     緑小          小4 : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.小坂　龍聖     安原小        小4 : .( )
 2.山田　　快     OPEN          小3 OP : .( )
 3.坂牧　遼太     鞍月小        小4 : .( )
 4.喜多王奎輔     小坂小        小3 : .( )
 5.丸居　半都     三和小        小2 : .( )
 6.植松　洸亮     OPEN          小5 OP : .( )
 7.達　　大起     OPEN          小5 OP : .( )
 8.油井　　仁     鞍月小        小3 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.岡野　温人     小坂小        小4 : .( )
 2.中島　伶太     中村町小      小3 : .( )
 3.越田　嘉希     三馬小        小6 : .( )
 4.笹木　隼斗     南小立野小    小5 : .( )
 5.橘　　希仁     小立野小      小5 : .( )
 6.中島　颯太     中村町小      小5 : .( )
 7.丸居　頼蔵     三和小        小3 : .( )
 8.酒井　結都     諸江町小      小6 : .( )

№ 32 女子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
小学生

１組 着順 時間
 1.北村　　彩     新神田        幼 OP : .( )
 2.櫻木　みう     大徳          幼 OP : .( )
 3.山越　伊織     兼六小        小2 : .( )
 4.猪野　杏梨     米丸小        小3 : .( )
 5.松井みのり     安原小        小5 : .( )
 6.辻　　菜月     諸江町小      小2 : .( )
 7.齊田　　輝     金大附属小    小2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.新井　　明     南小立野小    小3 : .( )
 2.杉野　心奏     緑小          小5 : .( )
 3.北村　菜月     大徳小        小5 : .( )
 4.越村あずさ     米泉小        小6 : .( )
 5.岡　　泉美     三馬小        小5 : .( )
 6.岩井　優奈     大徳小        小6 : .( )
 7.伊藤　鈴夏     伏見台小      小5 : .( )
 8. ｱｲｻﾞｯｸｽ 愛     小立野小      小4 : .( )


